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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 June 2022

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 2P M2/2/2M. Munn 508704 20/0234

 2 GO EMMY GO Weighted points score BGC, 26/05/2022, R3, 1 3C 5C 1C M2/2/1R. Jacobsen 508817 23/0214

 3 NELLY ERSKIN Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R4, P 3P 2M 5M M2/2/1T. Luke 517807 11/0169

 4 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6M M2/2/1L. Haaring 516062 13/0118

 5 EMIKO Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R12, M 6M 5M 2M M3/1B. Wakem 498136 12/0239

 6 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R3, M 6M 4M 5M M3/1B. Hastie 500840 10/0190

 7 RIVERGUM RIDGE Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R3, M 5M 8P 2P M3/2W. Attwill 494902 6/0133

 8 TRALEE ERSKIN 3 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 4P M3/2B. Spence 517803 4/0117

 9 TYPHOON JED 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R4, P 7P 6M 3M M3/2F. Sills 491887 8/0103

 10 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R4, M 5M 5P 4M M3/1L. Haaring 516058 11/0100

 11 KARTER'S POTION 3 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P M3/2D. Howarth 507280 1/096

 12 ALL INN EVIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 6P M3/2J. Lockhart 520866 6/078
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 1 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Last start winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 11/3201

 2 GUNNEDAH GIRL Last start winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R9, P 1P 2Y 7P 4/1/2A. Verhagen 525627 11/7167

 3 SUPER START 4 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 20/4234

 4 GULGONG FLYER Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R3, C 5C 4C 4C 4/1/2A. Barrass 534232 9/1208

 5 ONLY A WINNER 1 Last start winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 7Y 5/2D. Howarth 525558 11/2253

 6 ARMATREE FERDI Last start winner GUN, 29/05/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1189

 7 SPRING MOVER Last start winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 4Y 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3130

 8 PEPPER SAUCE Last start winner GUN, 29/05/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4C. Rosier 549288 1/0100

 9 THOSE IN FAVOUR Last start winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 546170 1/088

 10 KINGSBRAE FLOW Last start placegetter CAS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4K. Miller 542892 2/0177

 11 RIVERINA IVY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/05/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3M. Munn 530602 7/1171

 12 BLAZING FUTURE Last start placegetter GUN, 29/05/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0171

 13 VERY DARK GOLD Last start placegetter GUN, 29/05/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/0159

 14 TOMMY CORTEZ 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/05/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2H. Munn 536368 4/2144

 15 SKETCHY BINGO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/2C. Burns 541438 5/2120

 16 SWIFT FOX Last start placegetter GUN, 26/05/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 4Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/091

 17 LACHIE'S SHY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 29/05/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0102

 18 WICKED ILLUSION Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 29/05/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 534442 1/063

 19 MY BELLA VALLEY Dropping in grade GUN, 29/05/2022, R8, P 6P 2P (FEL)P 5/1B. Spence 532453 7/6168

 20 SON OF THIRTY Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1M. Landrigan 540250 8/3300

 21 FAKE PROMISES 2 Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R2, Y 2Y 3P 1P 5/3R. Ulrick 537193 3/1230

 22 LITTLE WILMA Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R6, P 4P (BDN)P 3P 5/4B. Spence 540706 5/0193

 23 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1K. Sills 527334 7/4171

 24 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/1169

 25 TICKET TO VENUS Weighted points score BGC, 25/05/2022, R8, 1 6C 5P 4P 5/1R. Jacobsen 541952 4/3159

 26 GULGONG ROCKET Weighted points score DUB, 12/03/2022, R11, P (BDN)P 4P 3P 5/3A. Barrass 541796 2/1156

 27 MURRURUNDI BOY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3R. Dawes 542220 2/1151

 28 O'MALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 8P 5/2B. Tuft 545067 3/2150

 29 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1K. Sills 529808 9/6147

 30 BLUE MAC Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4M. Munn 550016 1/0136

 31 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547849 1/0136
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 32 TRALEE HANNAH Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3M. Mabbott 547234 3/1135

 33 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R8, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 5/4M. Craig 523871 11/0133

 34 FLASHY MANNER Weighted points score GUN, 25/04/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 5P 5/1L. Mcmillan 500717 6/3126

 35 LYLA KEEN Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R6, Y 3Y 8P 1P 5/4K. Ulrick 543961 1/0125

 36 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 8P 7P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/1125

 37 OUR CHAP TOM Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3R. Bray 532812 3/1123

 38 SIGNING IN Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 6Y 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0121

 39 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8120

 40 MISS BILLY CARGO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3D. Hoskins 539591 7/1117

 41 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4B. Spence 517803 4/0117

 42 TRALEE ZIGGY Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 547924 1/0116

 43 TYPHOON JED 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R4, P 7P 6M 3M 5/2F. Sills 491887 8/2103

 44 KARTER'S POTION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/096

 45 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R11, P 6P 4Y 6Y 5/4B. Spence 537221 4/095

 46 SOUTHWOOD MIA Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R5, P 5P 5Y 4Y 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/193

 47 MR. PRIME MINTER Weighted points score RIS, 07/05/2022, R5, Y 6Y 8Y 6Y 5/1D. Meiers 539427 4/392

 48 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/088

 49 BROCKIE GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R11, P 6P 8Y 1Y 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/087

 50 ALL INN EVIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/578

 51 LOVELY WISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4G. Wilkinson 535033 3/063

 52 REMEMBER THAT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/02/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1G. Wilkinson 493409 7/354
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 1 KARINYA GOZO Last start placegetter GUN, 29/05/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 6P M/1J. Portelli 549415 0/0108

 2 YULUWIRRI GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 25/04/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 2P M/1C. Cameron 541386 0/0102

 3 KINGSBRAE BOO Last start placegetter CAS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 5P M/1K. Miller 550625 0/096

 4 TREMORS Last start placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 3P M/1A. Hicks 545066 0/090

 5 OH BABY Last start placegetter GUN, 29/05/2022, R2, P 3P 3Y 7Y M/1M. Clarke 540255 0/084

 6 ROB'S CHAP Last start placegetter GUN, 26/05/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 5Y M/1R. Bray 532815 0/078

 7 SMOKE SHOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/05/2022, R5, P

TRA, 15/04/2022, R1

5P 2P 3P M/1T. Trappett 550482 0/0116

 8 DINKYDI SQUIRT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 25/04/2022, R1, P

GUN, 31/03/2022, R2, P

8P 2P 3P M/1J. Buckley 526029 0/0108

 9 PANAMA JACK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 12/05/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/0116

 10 ALL ABOUT PATTI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 02/04/2022, R1, Y (FEL)P 5Y 2Y M/1D. Harkin 544600 0/092

 11 NULA'S GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 2P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/092

 12 ALL ABOUT LAURA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 09/04/2022, R1, Y 5P 5Y 2Y M/1D. Harkin 537817 0/090

 13 JIMMY STAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/05/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 2P M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/088

 14 DOMINANT GEM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 11/05/2022, R2, P 7P 2P M/1S. Atkins 548798 0/088

 15 CHASING BUCKS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/05/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 523154 0/084

 16 BROKEN ARROW First start M/1D. Harkin 534207 0/00

 17 SKY HIGH KEY First start M/1A. Ivers 547873 0/00

 18 REDEEM ME First start M/1S. Atkins 552242 0/00

 19 ACOLA PRINCESS First start M/1J. Barrass 541795 0/00

 20 CRUZIN' ACE First start M/1M. Mabbott 551317 0/00

 21 OUR BLUE ROSA First start M/1K. Anderson 550014 0/00

 22 WINLOCK PIPER First start M/1A. Weekes 551258 0/00

 23 MONTKEILA BOY First start M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/00

 24 ON DUTY First start M/1M. Clarke 550978 0/00

 25 WINLOCK FLOWERS First start M/1A. Weekes 551254 0/00

 26 INNER LIGHT First start M/1B. Hastie 548837 0/00

 27 MR. ROMEO First start M/1J. Lockhart 548418 0/00

 28 PICK THE POINT First start M/1G. Sattler 552326 0/00

 29 ACOLA JOY BELLE First start M/1J. Barrass 541794 0/00

 30 JEANIE CARGO First start M/1R. Steel 547890 0/00
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 31 LIGHT DUTIES First start M/1H. Munn 549882 0/00

 32 WINLOCK ALL OVER First start M/1A. Weekes 551256 0/00

 33 BROCKTON BOMBER First start M/1K. Anderson 548355 0/00

 34 AUSSIE TRICKSTER First start M/1B. Davis 550606 0/00

 35 GLENREAGH BULLET First start M/1G. Streatfield 550142 0/00

 36 WINLOCK REWARDS First start M/1A. Weekes 551255 0/00

 37 QUEEN WOK First start M/1M. Landrigan 552323 0/00

 38 GULGONG GANGSTER First start M/1A. Barrass 541797 0/00

 39 BUSH KANGAROO 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 29/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/055

 40 BLAZING BOB Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 16/05/2022, R3, P 4P M/1M. Landrigan 552320 0/058

 41 GO BEARS Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 14/05/2022, R4, Y 4Y M/1R. Ulrick 552240 0/058

 42 CHILLI CHERRY Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 12/05/2022, R1, P 4P M/1T. Fleming 548498 0/058

 43 LENNY BOY 1 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 26/05/2022, R1, P 4P M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/058

 44 JUNGLE DUKE Unplaced after 1 start IPS, 25/04/2022, R1, 2 4P M/1R. Jacobsen 548060 0/058

 45 HIS KEEN Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 18/10/2021, R4, P 5P M/1A. Syphers 543966 0/050

 46 ROSA KADE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 25/04/2022, R2, P 5P M/1R. Bray 550021 0/050

 47 ETHICAL MISS Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 25/04/2022, R1, P 5P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/050

 48 MOONSHINE MAN Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/05/2022, R5, P 5P M/1M. Clarke 549096 0/050

 49 SANKEY Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 15/05/2022, R2, P 5P M/1A. Ivers 546852 0/050

 50 TAKING CARE Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 6Y M/1M. Clarke 540061 0/042

 51 CENT WEST Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 08/04/2022, R2, P 8P M/1J. Taylor 546586 0/025

 52 MY HACIENDA Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 6P M/1V. Cleghorn 542225 0/090

 53 CAMOOWEAL Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 5Y 4Y 4Y M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/074

 54 BRANDY CARGO Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/072

 55 ACOLA BLUE BELLE Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R2, Y 6Y 6P 5P M/1J. Barrass 541793 0/070

 56 TWO SUNS Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 7P M/1C. Rosier 549289 0/050

 57 SUPREME SWORD Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 5P M/1G. Kilpatrick 547783 0/048

 58 MANILA QUEEN Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6P M/1R. Ryan 551798 0/048

 59 TIMMA TORTOISE Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R2, P 6P 5P M/1A. Ivers 546952 0/048

 60 DARK NECESSITY Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R1, P 4P 7Y 6Y M/1D. Hoskins 542576 0/046

 61 KOTAH Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 7Y M/1B. Spence 537358 0/044
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 62 DEADLY AMBITION Weighted points score GUN, 25/04/2022, R2, P 7P 6Y M/1R. Ryan 542139 0/039

 63 ABSOLUTE BANTER Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R2, P 6P 8P M/1L. Mcmillan 548032 0/035

 64 MY MY Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R2, P 8P 7Y M/1B. Spence 540553 0/030

 65 QUICK CASH Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 8P M/1N. Hand 543147 0/027
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 1 AISLE BLUE Last start winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2T. Trappett 529718 3/2231

 2 ROCK IT OUT Last start winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3B. Wakem 529990 7/1138

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 29/05/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 1Y 5/1G. Pickering 534560 21/3242

 4 CASH MAGIC Last start placegetter GUN, 26/05/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4N. Hand 543146 7/0228

 5 ALL INN AUSSIE Last start placegetter GUN, 26/05/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1G. Muller 534331 6/3186

 6 DOUBLE POINTS Last start placegetter CAS, 05/05/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0162

 7 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/05/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0150

 8 MY MATE CRICKET Last start placegetter GUN, 26/05/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 538100 1/0120

 9 MIDDLE MAN Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 29/05/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 3/0159

 10 SCAMSTER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4G. Sattler 532380 7/0255

 11 FAKE PROMISES 1 Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R2, Y 2Y 3P 1P 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 3/0230

 12 MOON SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4G. Muller 538005 7/0230

 13 BELMONT DUCHESS Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 539371 5/0201

 14 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3K. Sills 529810 5/1171

 15 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3M. Munn 530602 7/1171

 16 MURRURUNDI BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4R. Dawes 542220 2/0151

 17 TOMMY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4H. Munn 536368 4/0144

 18 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 13/2125

 19 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/1120

 20 SKETCHY BINGO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4C. Burns 541438 5/0120

 21 MISS BILLY CARGO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4D. Hoskins 539591 7/0117

 22 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2B. Spence 517803 4/2117

 23 BOURDAIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/0111

 24 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4V. Pickering 542218 2/0105

 25 LITTLE BRONTE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3G. Gibson 534562 2/1105

 26 KARTER'S POTION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/096

 27 CASTING VOTE Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 553160 1/088

 28 REMEMBER THAT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/02/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4G. Wilkinson 493409 7/054
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 1 SUPER START 3 Last start winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 20/10234

 2 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Last start winner GUN, 29/05/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 2Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 528435 14/6231

 3 NICK'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 4/1/1N. Hand 533647 7/5168

 4 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 26/05/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0150

 5 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 16/7165

 6 SHAKA Weighted points score GOS, 24/05/2022, R6, P 4P (FEL)P 2P 5/4G. Sattler 539213 1/0143

 7 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 13/2125

 8 BOURDAIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/0111

 9 LITTLE BRONTE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3G. Gibson 534562 2/1105

 10 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4V. Pickering 542218 2/0105

 11 WINDY PINES Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/387

 12 LOVELY WISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3G. Wilkinson 535033 3/163
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 1 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 8P 1/1G. Muller 530427 14/10254
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 1 ZIPPING BINDI Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 2/1/1M. Munn 538798 10/6290
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 1 SCAMSTER 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 3/1/2G. Sattler 532380 7/6255

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 1Y 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 21/10242
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY BOY 2 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 26/05/2022, R1, P 4P M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/058

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 May 2022 - 08:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 June 2022

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST EDDIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 1/1R. Steel 521392 19/10156

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 May 2022 - 08:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 June 2022

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY A WINNER 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 7Y 3/1/2D. Howarth 525558 11/5253

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/1M. Munn 525565 11/5201

 3 HUT SIX Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/2J. Taylor 537643 13/3279

 4 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 11/7267

 5 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R8, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 3/1/1M. Craig 523871 11/6133

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 May 2022 - 08:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 June 2022

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER START 2 Last start winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 20/10234

 2 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Last start winner GUN, 29/05/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 2Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 528435 14/6231

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 May 2022 - 08:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 June 2022

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 29/05/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1J. Eather 539694 0/0122

 2 BAMFORD First start M/1B. Davis 550609 0/00

 3 BUSH KANGAROO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/055

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 May 2022 - 08:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 June 2022

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 11/7267

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 May 2022 - 08:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 02 June 2022

P M 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 29/05/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1J. Eather 539694 0/0122

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 May 2022 - 08:28 AM WST


